Posto
1 137
2 140
3 146
4 148
5 139
6 145
7 142
8 147

Dorsal

XIl CARREIRA XOVENES ATLETAS O PORRINO

05 - MARZO - 2017

CADETE FEMININO

Nome e apelidos

GUISANDE VIEITO, CARLA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA
PINTO DA CUNHA, VIVIANE
PERES, BEATRIZ

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SAINZA
ANTUNES GOMES, GISELA

PAZ POUSA, TANIA

PEREIRA DE SOUSA, FRANCISCA

domingo, 05 de marzo de 2017

Ano

11/12/2003
05/05/2002
07/03/2003
15/05/2002
08/11/2002
19/07/2002
24/12/2003

23/07/2003

Club Licenza
CSCR BEADE GVC111203
CSCR BEADE ARMO081102

CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE ARCO
SPORTING CLUBE DE BRAGA
CSCR BEADE SRM081102
CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE ARCO

COMESANA SPORTING CLUB AG 764670

CENTRO DE ATLETISMO DE ARCO

Paginaldel

Tempo

4,48
4,54
4,59
5,00
5,25
5,38
5,39

5,42



